
MPC-100A
Session Recall Sheet 775-782-8838

www.summitaudio.com

ON POWER

METER

OUTPUTGAIN

LINK

IN

BYPASS

VU

20 10 7 5 3 1 0 1 2 3

A.C. THRESHOLD

0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10

SLOPE

ATTACK RELEASE COMPRESSOR LIMITER

TUBE
PRE-
AMP

LEVEL G.R.

OLOL

F SF SLINE

MIC

48

PAD -20

PHASE

LOADING

.1M

.5M

1M

50K

10K

0
DI INPUT

DB GAIN MPC-100A

10
15 20 25

30

35

COMPRESSOR LIMITERCOMPRESSOR LIMITER

40

-1510-5

0

5
40

45 50 55
60

65
70

152025
30

35

ON POWER

METER

OUTPUTGAIN

LINK

IN

BYPASS

VU

20 10 7 5 3 1 0 1 2 3

A.C. THRESHOLD

0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10

SLOPE

ATTACK RELEASE COMPRESSOR LIMITER

TUBE
PRE-
AMP

LEVEL G.R.

OLOL

F SF SLINE

MIC

48

PAD -20

PHASE

LOADING

.1M

.5M

1M

50K

10K

0
DI INPUT

DB GAIN MPC-100A

10
15 20 25

30

35

COMPRESSOR LIMITERCOMPRESSOR LIMITER

40

-1510-5

0

5
40

45 50 55
60

65
70

152025
30

35

ON POWER

METER

OUTPUTGAIN

LINK

IN

BYPASS

VU

20 10 7 5 3 1 0 1 2 3

A.C. THRESHOLD

0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10 0

1

2

3
4 5 6

7

8

9

10

SLOPE

ATTACK RELEASE COMPRESSOR LIMITER

TUBE
PRE-
AMP

LEVEL G.R.

OLOL

F SF SLINE

MIC

48

PAD -20

PHASE

LOADING

.1M

.5M

1M

50K

10K

0
DI INPUT

DB GAIN MPC-100A

10
15 20 25

30

35

COMPRESSOR LIMITERCOMPRESSOR LIMITER

40

-1510-5

0

5
40

45 50 55
60

65
70

152025
30

35


